
August 2016

Sr High 
movie & 
game 
night 

jr High 
movie & 
game 
night 

School 
supply 

donations 
due

Blessed are those who find wisdom, those 
who gain understanding 

Proverbs 3::13



5TH QUARTER 
DATES: 

9/2 
9/9 

9/30 
10/21 
10/28

If idiots could fly this 
place would be an airport 

Words of Wisdom with: J�ffy

JR High movie & game night 
August 13 

6-10

#HolyEverAfter

Jr High
Sr High movie & game night 

August 12 
6-10

Sr High

@ Casa de Rohrer

It’s 

almost 

time…




